
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY Day 
Friday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place). 
P-38 

Date 
Jan 19,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)*                                   Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

10:35a 
11:15a 
11:45a 
11:50a  f
12:00n  f

12:15p 
12:45p 
1:00p 
1:30p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
4:30p 
8:00p 

Stanley Marcus 
Bun Raley  and  postmasters  for  picture 
Ed Connally 
Woodrow Seals  re : coming  to  El  Paso  for  hospital  dedication 
Secretary Freeman 
Mr. Choate,  publisher  and  editor  of  Boston  Herald-Traveler 
Joe Duke,  Pedro  Gonzales;  Mr.  Bodello  of  Puerto  Rico  for  picture 
tape with  Mike  Turpin 
Marlin Sandlin 
Mr. and  Mrs.  Hobart  Taylor,  Jr. 
Jim Pipkin  and  Augustus  Long  of  Texaco 
Frank Mayborn 
Senate gym 
Pakistan Embassy  for  dinner  honoring  VP  and  Mrs.  Johnson;  black  tie 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


