•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	B.	JOHNSO
	DAILY	DIARY			

P-38

Friday

Jan 19, 1962

Date__

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
NO.		Lo	ΓD		Code		
2 3 5 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	10:35a 11:15a 11:45a 11:50a 12:00n 1215 p 12:45p 1:00p 1:30p 3:00p 3:15p 3:30p 4:30p 8:00p	f		Stanley Marcus Bun Raley and postmasters for picture Ed Connally Woodrow Seals/and re coming to El Paso for hospital dedication Secretary Freeman Mr. Choate, publisher and editor of Boston Herald-Traveler Joe Duke, Pedro Gonzales; Mr. Bodello of Puerto Rico for picture tape with Mike Turpin Marlin Sandlin Mr. and Mrs. Hobart Taylor, Jr. Jim Pipkin and Augustus Long of Texaco Frank Mayborn Senate gym Pakistan Embassy for dinner honoring VP and Mrs. Johnson; black tie			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.